
1 Crossland Construction Company, Inc., Columbus, KS	 MBE  AQC crossland.com
2 Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, Inc., Marietta, GA	 MBE alphaiwp.com

3 M. Davis & Sons, Inc., Wilmington, DE	 WBE  NSEA  AQC mdavisinc.com
4 Robinson Construction, Perryville, MO	 VOSB robinsonconstruction.com
5 Greiner Electric LLC, Littleton, CO	 WBE  greinerelectric.com
6 Stronghold Engineering Incorporated, Riverside, CA	 WBE  MBE  AQC strongholdengineering.com
7 Contractor Service & Fabrication, Inc., Decatur, AL	 WBE  EIC csfco.com
8 Crisafulli Bros. Plumbing and Heating Contractors, Inc., Albany, NY	 WBE crisbro.com
9 Juneau Construction Company, Atlanta, GA	 WBE juneaucc.com

10 Industrial Technical Services, Inc., Savannah, GA	 WBE  its-sav.com
11 Central Electric Ent. & Co., San Antonio, TX	 MBE centralelectricsa.com
12 S. W. Funk Industrial Contractors, Inc., Chester, VA	 VOSB swfunk.com
13 Alpha Building Corporation, San Antonio, TX	 WBE  AQC alphabuilding.com
14 TMG Construction Corporation, Purcellville, VA	 MBE  WBE tmgworld.net
15 TEI Electrical Solutions, Frederick, MD	 MBE  WBE teiconst.com
16 CMS Corporation, Bargersville, IN	 MBE  EIC cms-corporation.com
17 Gethmann Construction Co., Inc., Gladbrook, IA	 WBE gethmannconstruction.com
18 Laser Electric, Inc., Escondido, CA	 WBE laserelectric.com
19 Old Dominion Abatement & Demolition, LLC, Midlothian, VA	 WBE odadllc.com
20 Asturian Group, Inc., Virginia Beach, VA	 8A  MBE asturiangroup.com
21 A/C Technical Services, LLC, Castroville, TX	 HZB  MBE  WBE ac-technical-svcs.com
22 Wolfe Electric Co., Inc., Lincoln, NE	 MBE wolfeelectric.com
23 Signature Electric, LLC dba D & J Electric, Omaha, NE	 EDWOSB  WBE signatureelectric.us
24 Hudgins Contracting Corp., Hampton, VA	 WOSB hudginscontracting.com
25 Graham Roofing, Inc., West Point, MS 	 DBE  WOSB  HZB  WBE grahamroofing.com
26 T.E.M. Electric Company, Inc., Louisville, KY	 MBE temelectric.com
27 Hunter Mechanical LLC, Hampton, VA	 MBE huntermechanicalva.com
28 Fogle Pump & Supply, Inc., Colville, WA	 WBE foglepump.com
29 LEI Companies, Inc., Golden, CO	 MBE leicompanies.com
30 Williams Building Company, Inc., Hyannis, MA	 SDVOSB  DBE williamsbuildingco.com
31 GC Commercial, Inc., Newport News, VA	 SDVOSB  VOSB gc-commercial.com
32 TST Construction, Norfolk, VA	 SDVOSB  8A tstvb.com
33 Marine Vacuum Service, Inc., Seattle, WA	 SDVOSB  DBE  VOSB  MBE marinevacuum.com
34 CHG Building Systems, Inc., Renton, WA	 VOSB chgbuildingsystems.com
35 Cooper Oates Air Conditioning, Sacramento, CA	 MBE coacair.com
36 Saybr Contractors, Inc., Tacoma, WA	 WBE saybr.com
37 L.J. Brossoit and Sons, Inc., Forest Hill, MD	 VOSB ljbrossoit.net
38 SDV Construction Inc, Albuquerque, NM	 SDVOSB  DBE  NSEA  AQC sdvconstruction.com
39 Marpac Construction, LLC, Seattle, VA	 MBE marpac.net
40 Network Interiors, Inc., Plainville, CT	 MBE  WBE network-interiors.com
41 Stasco Mechanical Contractors, Inc., Marietta, GA	 WBE stasco-mech.com
42 Orocon Construction, LLC, Biloxi, MS	 DBE  MBE oroconllc.com
43 TST Roofing, Virginia Beach, VA	 SDVOSB  DBE  MBE  NSEA tstroofing.com
44 McCullough Construction Inc., Arcata, CA	 DBE  HZB  8A mcculloughconstructioninc.com
45 Sierra Landscape & Maintenance, Chico, CA	 WBE sierralm.com
46 VMS Construction Company, Vernon, CT 	 DBE  MBE vmscc.com
47 Hard Hat Services, Pottstown, PA	 WBE hardhatservices.net
48 Biondi Paving & Engineering, Sacramento, CA	 MBE biondipaving.com
49 Albu & Associates, Inc., Winter Park, FL	 MBE albu.biz
50 York Electronic Systems, Inc., Broken Arrow, OK	 DBE  WOSB  MBE  WBE yorkes.com

Top 50 Performers With Special Designations
ABC contractor members that have implemented STEP in 2018 and hold one or more special designations, ranked by work hours. 
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